SAN-050
Powerful decoder for integration in Barco CTRL platform
b Secure Appliance Node
b 4KUHD or 4x Full HD
output
b Compact design
b Designed for 24/7
operation

Compliance CE, CB, UL, FCC Class B, BIS, KC, CU-EAC, CCC, DoC, RCM, BSMI, UKCA, TAA
Regulatory Model Name: P50_X
Order Information R985000 | SAN-050 Secure Appliance Node
R985000IAU | SAN-050 Secure Appliance Node AU
R985000I | SAN-050 Secure Appliance Node CN
R985000F | SAN-050 Secure Appliance Node EU
R985000D | SAN-050 Secure Appliance Node IN
R985000RK | SAN-050 Secure Appliance Node refurb
R985000BTW | SAN-050 Secure Appliance Node TW
R985000G | SAN-050 Secure Appliance Node UK
R985000B | SAN-050 Secure Appliance Node US
Last updated: 21 May 2026
© 2026 Barco nv. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without written permission is prohibited. All brand names and product
names are trademarks, registered trademarks or tradenames of their respective holders. Due to continued innovation, information and technical
specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Please check www.barco.com for the latest specifications.